

## Oakland Unified School District

Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18-0481 Version: 1 Name: Reappointment - Members (In Part), Measure G

Parcel Tax Independent Citizens Oversight

Committee - Aimee Eng, President

Type: Appointment Status: Passed

File created: 2/27/2018 In control: Board of Education

 On agenda:
 4/25/2018
 Final action:
 12/12/2018

 Enactment date:
 12/12/2018
 Enactment #:
 18-1840

Title: Ratification by the Board of Education of the President of the Board's reappointment of each individual

named herein, having satisfactorily served, to the Measure G Parcel Tax Independent Citizens'

Oversight Committee for term stated:

PERSON TERM NUMBER/TERM DATE

John Baldo 3RD Term/February 1, 2019 through January 31, 2021; and Amy Golden 2ND Term/February 1, 2019 through January 31, 2021

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Contact: Aimee.Eng@ousd.org

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	
12/12/2018	1	Board of Education	Adopted on the General Conse	Adopted on the General Consent Report Pass	

Ratification by the Board of Education of the President of the Board's reappointment of each individual named herein, having satisfactorily served, to the Measure G Parcel Tax Independent Citizens' Oversight Committee for term stated:

<u>PERSON</u>	TERM NUMBER/TERM DATE	
John Baldo	3 <sup>RD</sup> Term/February 1, 2019 through January 31,	
	2021; and	
Amy Golden	2 <sup>ND</sup> Term/February 1, 2019 through January 31, 2021	